Updated 23.04.2024
WIRE AND RODS
HANDY PACKS
More
Info
All specifications are subject to change without notice. Weldclass accepts no responsibility for any inaccuracies, errors or
omissions. Any application information is of a general nature only and is not a substitute for professional and specific advice.
Warranty conditions as per weldclass.com.au/warrantyinfo, registration required. Weldclass is Australian founded & operated,
established 1979. © 2024. E.&O.E
Page 1 of 2
Electrodes
TIG Rods
Industrial Quality
Easy-striking & Smooth running !
Part No. Type Size Rods/Pk
P2-E12V/20HP
Steel ‘12V’ - General
Purpose
2.0mm 25
P2-E12V/26HP 2.6mm 14
P2-E12V/32HP 3.2mm 9
P2-316L26
Stainless-Steel 316L
2.6mm 10
P2-316L32 3.2mm 8
P2-31226
Universal 312
2.6mm 10
P2-31232 3.2mm 8
P2-NCI32 Cast Iron ENiFe-CL 3.2mm 9
Part No. Type Size Pack Qty
WC-03782
Steel ER70S-6
1.6mm 1 kg
WC-03783 2.4mm 1 kg
WC-02373
Stainless ER316L
1.6mm 1 kg
WC-02452 2.4mm 1 kg
WC-01535
Aluminium ER5356
1.6mm 0.5 kg
WC-02308 2.4mm 0.5 kg
WC-02309 3.2mm 0.5 kg
No more messy broken packs !
• Retail-friendly hang-sell packs in convenient qtys
• Each pack clearly labelled, including application
  & usage information
Updated 23.04.2024
Page 2 of 2
More
Info
Part No. Type Size Pack Qty
P2-SB4516B/2
Silver 45% Bare
1.6mm 2 Rods
P2-SB4516B/5 1.6mm 5 Rods
WC-00209 1.6mm 0.5kg
P2-SB4516F/2
Silver 45%
Flux-Coated
1.6mm 2 Rods
P2-SB4516F/5 1.6mm 5 Rods
WC-00210 1.6mm 0.5kg
WC-06078 Silver 15% Bare 2.4mm 5 Rods
P2-FRMB24B/10 Manganese Bronze
Bare
2.4mm 10 Rods
P2-FRMB32B/10 3.2mm 10 Rods
P2-FRMB24F/10 Manganese Bronze
Flux-Coated
2.4mm 10 Rods
P2-FRMB32F/10 3.2mm 10 Rods
P2-FRNS24F/10 Nickel Bronze
Flux-Coated
2.4mm 10 Rods
P2-FRNS32F/8 3.2mm 8 Rods
Brazing Rods
No more messy broken packs !
All specifications are subject to change without notice. Weldclass accepts no responsibility for any inaccuracies, errors or
omissions. Any application information is of a general nature only and is not a substitute for professional and specific advice.
Warranty conditions as per weldclass.com.au/warrantyinfo, registration required. Weldclass is Australian founded & operated,
established 1979. © 2024. E.&O.E